
Poř. Prijmeni Jmeno STC Rocnik KLUB Kategorie cas
1 CSIRK Jiří 28 1992 Atletika	Písek M	-	do39 0:34:48
2 MINAŘÍK Petr 30 1976 Praha M	-	do39 0:34:59
3 GÖRNER Tomáš 66 1981 Atletika	Klatovy M	-	do39 0:37:17
4 BUREŠ Šimon 52 1992 Atletika	Klatovy M	-	do39 0:37:20
5 KOŽELUH Vojtěch 65 1992 Atletika	Klatovy M	-	do39 0:37:28
6 ŠVARC Norbert 3 1972 Mílaři	domažlice M	-	40 0:37:36
7 FRONK Vítězslav 6 1974 Mílaři	domažlice M	-	40 0:38:03
8 JELÍNEK Jakub 68 1989 Atletika	Klatovy M	-	do39 0:38:26
9 JANOŠÍK Rychard 48 1988 R+M M	-	do39 0:38:48

10 DAVID Ivan 38 1964 Cyklodrak	Stříbro M	-	50 0:38:51
11 TESKA Ondřej 56 1986 TJBezděkov M	-	do39 0:39:07
12 DOLEJŠ Tomáš 59 1982 Sokol	Mochtín M	-	do39 0:40:02
13 KORYTÁR Ján 12 1952 AC	Falcon	Rokycany M	-	60 0:40:05
14 KRS Jan 60 1975 321	Start M	-	do39 0:40:07
15 VÍZEK Jan 53 1978 Klatovy M	-	do39 0:40:09
16 ZNIEFELHOFER Vlastimil 54 1985 M	-	do39 0:40:16
17 STANČÍK Tomáš 18 1976 M	-	do39 0:40:32
18 MÍCHAL Petr 16 1974 Sportmall M	-	40 0:40:33
19 FLAKS Jan 9 1962 AC	Nýřany M	-	50 0:40:41
20 JANDA David 42 1980 SDH	Malá	Víska M	-	do39 0:40:47
21 RUBĚNA Petr 63 1980 M	-	do39 0:40:48
22 TRÁVNÍČEK Jiří 13 1972 SV	Stříbro M	-	40 0:41:00
23 VORÁČEK Karel 27 1963 Sokol	Dolany M	-	50 0:41:11
24 FABIÁN Vladimír 51 1975 Švihov M	-	do39 0:41:18
25 ČECHURA Ondřej 24 1982 LPM	Plzeň M	-	do39 0:41:28
26 DOLEJŠ R. 32 1958 JikoČecha	Sušice M	-	50 0:41:47
27 DAVIDOVÁ Lucie 37 1994 Baník	Stříbro Ž	-	do	35 0:41:48
28 ŠATRA Alois 41 1958 Tatran	Velké	Hydčice M	-	50 0:41:53
29 KOLÁŘOVÁ Hana 29 1988 SCOTT	MIO	Team Ž	-	do	35 0:41:59
30 VOZÁR Milan 50 1969 TJ	Příchovice M	-	40 0:42:10
31 KORJENKOVÁ Aneta 64 1987 AK	Škoda	Plzeň Ž	-	do	35 0:42:14
32 ADÁMEK Martin 61 1973 M	-	40 0:42:49
33 KAVIJOVÁ Petra 58 1988 Atletika	Klatovy Ž	-	do	35 0:42:54
34 KASAL Jan 39 1990 M	-	do39 0:42:59
35 KUKAŇ František 57 1961 GAMA	Železná	Ruda M	-	50 0:43:18
36 LULKAČIŠIN Milan 44 1955 Klatovy M	-	50 0:43:22
37 RUS Zdeněk 21 1952 KČT	Nýrsko M	-	60 0:43:34
38 KALINA Jan 1 1976 M	-	do39 0:43:43
39 HRABAČKA Tomáš 23 1985 M	-	do39 0:43:49
40 KUBAL Vlastimil 5 1975 Brnířov M	-	do39 0:44:02
41 LUKÁŠKOVÁ Zlata 11 1968 AC	Falcon	Rokycany Ž	-	nad	 0:44:08
42 ŠTURMOVÁ Barbora 10 1985 Ž	-	do	35 0:44:41
43 SMATANA Lubomír 45 1967 M	-	40 0:45:29
44 FAIT Karel 2 1950 AGP	Domažlice M	-	60 0:45:45
45 RENBL Martin 67 1978 M	-	do39 0:46:36

Celkové	pořadí



46 PŘIBÍK Jiří 62 1950 PSK	Klatovy M	-	60 0:46:51
47 PROCHÁZKA Jiří 20 1956 Atletika	Klatovy M	-	50 0:47:07
48 CEPEK Jan 31 1981 M	-	do39 0:47:20
49 MAUER Pavel 15 1976 M	-	do39 0:47:49
50 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Hedvika 19 1969 Atletika	Klatovy Ž	-	nad	 0:47:53
51 HRNČÍŘ Bronislav 22 1970 M	-	40 0:47:53
52 KUČERA Otakar 46 1945 Přeštice M	-	60 0:48:08
53 HEBKÝ Robert 36 1950 Klatovy M	-	60 0:49:22
54 VESELÁK Leoš 43 1978 M	-	do39 0:49:24
55 REIV Luboš 14 1981 M	-	do39 0:50:42
56 ŠLAJCH Vlastislav 26 1978 Grafton M	-	do39 0:51:05
57 ŠVEJDOVÁ Monika 49 1988 R+M Ž	-	do	35 0:51:08
58 HAVEL Milan 47 1969 Zdouň	Hrádek M	-	40 0:52:49
59 ŠŮCHA Václav 55 1946 SV	Stříbro M	-	60 0:53:13
60 MUŽÍKOVÁ Martina 7 1990 LK	Škoda	Plzeň Ž	-	do	35 0:54:01
61 JANDOVÁ Martina 8 1992 Atletika	Klatovy Ž	-	do	35 0:54:02
62 KORTUST František 35 1940 OS	Kašperské	Hory M	-	70 0:54:13
63 STRNAD Jiří 33 1980 M	-	do39 0:54:23
64 HROMÁDKOVÁ Monika 34 1974 Ž	-	nad	 0:55:13
65 TICHÁ Libuše 4 1982 Brnířov Ž	-	do	35 0:56:22
66 KITZBERGEROVÁ Linda 25 1977 Grafton Ž	-	nad	 0:59:20
67 MÄRZ František 17 1943 Sokool	Kout	na	Šumavě M	-	70 1:02:12
68 VACEK Tomáš 40 1983 Cyklosport-pitstop.cz M	-	do39 2:00:00



Poř. Prijmeni Jmeno STC Rocnik KLUB Kategorie cas
1 CSIRK Jiří 28 1992 Atletika	Písek M	-	do39 0:34:48
2 MINAŘÍK Petr 30 1976 Praha M	-	do39 0:34:59
3 GÖRNER Tomáš 66 1981 Atletika	Klatovy M	-	do39 0:37:17
4 BUREŠ Šimon 52 1992 Atletika	Klatovy M	-	do39 0:37:20
5 KOŽELUH Vojtěch 65 1992 Atletika	Klatovy M	-	do39 0:37:28
6 ŠVARC Norbert 3 1972 Mílaři	domažlice M	-	40 0:37:36
7 FRONK Vítězslav 6 1974 Mílaři	domažlice M	-	40 0:38:03
8 JELÍNEK Jakub 68 1989 Atletika	Klatovy M	-	do39 0:38:26
9 JANOŠÍK Rychard 48 1988 R+M M	-	do39 0:38:48

10 DAVID Ivan 38 1964 Cyklodrak	Stříbro M	-	50 0:38:51
11 TESKA Ondřej 56 1986 TJBezděkov M	-	do39 0:39:07
12 DOLEJŠ Tomáš 59 1982 Sokol	Mochtín M	-	do39 0:40:02
13 KORYTÁR Ján 12 1952 AC	Falcon	Rokycany M	-	60 0:40:05
14 KRS Jan 60 1975 321	Start M	-	do39 0:40:07
15 VÍZEK Jan 53 1978 Klatovy M	-	do39 0:40:09
16 ZWIEFELHOFER Vlastimil 54 1985 M	-	do39 0:40:16
17 STANČÍK Tomáš 18 1976 M	-	do39 0:40:32
18 MÍCHAL Petr 16 1974 Sportmall M	-	40 0:40:33
19 FLAKS Jan 9 1962 AC	Nýřany M	-	50 0:40:41
20 JANDA David 42 1980 SDH	Malá	Víska M	-	do39 0:40:47
21 RUBĚNA Petr 63 1980 M	-	do39 0:40:48
22 TRÁVNÍČEK Jiří 13 1972 SV	Stříbro M	-	40 0:41:00
23 VORÁČEK Karel 27 1963 Sokol	Dolany M	-	50 0:41:11
24 FABIÁN Vladimír 51 1975 Švihov M	-	do39 0:41:18
25 ČECHURA Ondřej 24 1982 LPM	Plzeň M	-	do39 0:41:28
26 DOLEJŠ R. 32 1958 JikoČecha	Sušice M	-	50 0:41:47
27 ŠATRA Alois 41 1958 Tatran	Velké	Hydčice M	-	50 0:41:53
28 VOZÁR Milan 50 1969 TJ	Příchovice M	-	40 0:42:10
29 ADÁMEK Martin 61 1973 M	-	40 0:42:49
30 KASAL Jan 39 1990 M	-	do39 0:42:59
31 KUKAŇ František 57 1961 GAMA	Železná	Ruda M	-	50 0:43:18
32 LULKAČIŠIN Milan 44 1955 Klatovy M	-	50 0:43:22
33 RUS Zdeněk 21 1952 KČT	Nýrsko M	-	60 0:43:34
34 KALINA Jan 1 1976 M	-	do39 0:43:43
35 HRABAČKA Tomáš 23 1985 M	-	do39 0:43:49
36 KUBAL Vlastimil 5 1975 Brnířov M	-	do39 0:44:02
37 SMATANA Lubomír 45 1967 M	-	40 0:45:29
38 FAIT Karel 2 1950 AGP	Domažlice M	-	60 0:45:45
39 RENBL Martin 67 1978 M	-	do39 0:46:36
40 PŘIBÍK Jiří 62 1950 PSK	Klatovy M	-	60 0:46:51
41 PROCHÁZKA Jiří 20 1956 Atletika	Klatovy M	-	50 0:47:07
42 CEPEK Jan 31 1981 M	-	do39 0:47:20
43 MAUER Pavel 15 1976 M	-	do39 0:47:49
44 HRNČÍŘ Bronislav 22 1970 M	-	40 0:47:53
45 KUČERA Otakar 46 1945 Přeštice M	-	60 0:48:08

Muži



46 HEBKÝ Robert 36 1950 Klatovy M	-	60 0:49:22
47 VESELÁK Leoš 43 1978 M	-	do39 0:49:24
48 REIV Luboš 14 1981 M	-	do39 0:50:42
49 ŠLAJCH Vlastislav 26 1978 Grafton M	-	do39 0:51:05
50 HAVEL Milan 47 1969 Zdouň	Hrádek M	-	40 0:52:49
51 ŠŮCHA Václav 55 1946 SV	Stříbro M	-	60 0:53:13
52 KORTUST František 35 1940 OS	Kašperské	Hory M	-	70 0:54:13
53 STRNAD Jiří 33 1980 M	-	do39 0:54:23
54 MÄRZ František 17 1943 Sokool	Kout	na	Šumavě M	-	70 1:02:12
55 VACEK Tomáš 40 1983 Cyklosport-pitstop.cz M	-	do39 2:00:00
56
57



Poř. Prijmeni Jmeno STC Rocnik KLUB Kategorie cas
1 DAVIDOVÁ Lucie 37 1994 Baník	Stříbro Ž	-	do	35 0:41:48
2 KOLÁŘOVÁ Hana 29 1988 SCOTT	MIO	Team Ž	-	do	35 0:41:59
3 KORJENKOVÁ Aneta 64 1987 AK	Škoda	Plzeň Ž	-	do	35 0:42:14
4 KAVIJOVÁ Petra 58 1988 Atletika	Klatovy Ž	-	do	35 0:42:54
5 LUKÁŠKOVÁ Zlata 11 1968 AC	Falcon	Rokycany Ž	-	nad	 0:44:08
6 ŠTURMOVÁ Barbora 10 1985 Ž	-	do	35 0:44:41
7 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Hedvika 19 1969 Atletika	Klatovy Ž	-	nad	 0:47:53
8 ŠVEJDOVÁ Monika 49 1988 R+M Ž	-	do	35 0:51:08
9 MUŽÍKOVÁ Martina 7 1990 LK	Škoda	Plzeň Ž	-	do	35 0:54:01

10 JANDOVÁ Martina 8 1992 Atletika	Klatovy Ž	-	do	35 0:54:02
11 HROMÁDKOVÁ Monika 34 1974 Ž	-	nad	 0:55:13
12 TICHÁ Libuše 4 1982 Brnířov Ž	-	do	35 0:56:22
13 KITZBERGEROVÁ Linda 25 1977 Grafton Ž	-	nad	 0:59:20

Ženy



Poř. Prijmeni Jmeno STC Rocnik KLUB Kategorie cas
1 CSIRK Jiří 28 1992 Atletika	Písek M	-	do39 0:34:48
2 MINAŘÍK Petr 30 1976 Praha M	-	do39 0:34:59
3 GÖRNER Tomáš 66 1981 Atletika	Klatovy M	-	do39 0:37:17
4 BUREŠ Šimon 52 1992 Atletika	Klatovy M	-	do39 0:37:20
5 KOŽELUH Vojtěch 65 1992 Atletika	Klatovy M	-	do39 0:37:28
6 JELÍNEK Jakub 68 1989 Atletika	Klatovy M	-	do39 0:38:26
7 JANOŠÍK Rychard 48 1988 R+M M	-	do39 0:38:48
8 TESKA Ondřej 56 1986 TJBezděkov M	-	do39 0:39:07
9 DOLEJŠ Tomáš 59 1982 Sokol	Mochtín M	-	do39 0:40:02

10 KRS Jan 60 1975 321	Start M	-	do39 0:40:07
11 VÍZEK Jan 53 1978 Klatovy M	-	do39 0:40:09
12 ZWIEFELHOFER Vlastimil 54 1985 M	-	do39 0:40:16
13 STANČÍK Tomáš 18 1976 M	-	do39 0:40:32
14 JANDA David 42 1980 SDH	Malá	Víska M	-	do39 0:40:47
15 RUBĚNA Petr 63 1980 M	-	do39 0:40:48
16 FABIÁN Vladimír 51 1975 Švihov M	-	do39 0:41:18
17 ČECHURA Ondřej 24 1982 LPM	Plzeň M	-	do39 0:41:28
18 KASAL Jan 39 1990 M	-	do39 0:42:59
19 KALINA Roman 1 1976 M	-	do39 0:43:43
20 HRABAČKA Tomáš 23 1985 M	-	do39 0:43:49
21 KUBAL Vlastimil 5 1975 Brnířov M	-	do39 0:44:02
22 RENBL Martin 67 1978 M	-	do39 0:46:36
23 CEPEK Jan 31 1981 M	-	do39 0:47:20
24 MAUER Pavel 15 1976 M	-	do39 0:47:49
25 VESELÁK Leoš 43 1978 M	-	do39 0:49:24
26 REIV Luboš 14 1981 M	-	do39 0:50:42
27 ŠLAJCH Vlastisla 26 1978 Grafton M	-	do39 0:51:05
28 STRNAD Jiří 33 1980 M	-	do39 0:54:23
29 VACEK Tomáš 40 1983 Cyklosport- M	-	do39 2:00:00

Muži	do	39



Poř. Prijmeni Jmeno STC Rocnik KLUB Kategorie cas
1 ŠVARC Norbert 3 1972 Mílaři	domažlice M	-	40 0:37:36
2 FRONK Vítězslav 6 1974 Mílaři	domažlice M	-	40 0:38:03
3 MÍCHAL Petr 16 1974 Sportmall M	-	40 0:40:33
4 TRÁVNÍČEK Jiří 13 1972 SV	Stříbro M	-	40 0:41:00
5 VOZÁR Milan 50 1969 TJ	Příchovice M	-	40 0:42:10
6 ADÁMEK Martin 61 1973 M	-	40 0:42:49
7 SMATANA Lubomír 45 1967 M	-	40 0:45:29
8 HRNČÍŘ Bronislav 22 1970 M	-	40 0:47:53
9 HAVEL Milan 47 1969 Zdouň	Hrádek M	-	40 0:52:49

Muži	do	40



Poř. Prijmeni Jmeno STC Rocnik KLUB Kategorie cas
1 DAVID Ivan 38 1964 Cyklodrak	Stříbro M	-	50 0:38:51
2 FLAKS Jan 9 1962 AC	Nýřany M	-	50 0:40:41
3 VORÁČEK Karel 27 1963 Sokol	Dolany M	-	50 0:41:11
4 DOLEJŠ R. 32 1958 JikoČecha	Sušice M	-	50 0:41:47
5 ŠATRA Alois 41 1958 Tatran	Velké	 M	-	50 0:41:53
6 KUKAŇ Františe 57 1961 GAMA	Železná	 M	-	50 0:43:18
7 LULKAČIŠIN Milan 44 1955 Klatovy M	-	50 0:43:22
8 PROCHÁZKA Jiří 20 1956 Atletika	Klatovy M	-	50 0:47:07

Muži	do	50



Poř. Prijmeni Jmeno STC Rocnik KLUB Kategorie cas
1 KORYTÁR Ján 12 1952 AC	Falcon	 M	-	60 0:40:05
2 RUS Zdeněk 21 1952 KČT	Nýrsko M	-	60 0:43:34
3 FAIT Karel 2 1950 AGP	Domažlice M	-	60 0:45:45
4 PŘIBÍK Jiří 62 1950 PSK	Klatovy M	-	60 0:46:51
5 KUČERA Otakar 46 1945 Přeštice M	-	60 0:48:08
6 HEBKÝ Robert 36 1950 Klatovy M	-	60 0:49:22
7 ŠŮCHA Václav 55 1946 SV	Stříbro M	-	60 0:53:13

Muži	do	60



Poř. Prijmeni Jmeno STC Rocnik KLUB Kategorie cas
1 KORTUS Františe 35 1940 OS	Kašperské	Hory M	-	70 0:54:13
2 MÄRZ Františe 17 1943 Sokool	Kout	na	Šumavě M	-	70 1:02:12

Muži	do	70



Poř. Prijmeni Jmeno STC Rocnik KLUB Kategorie cas
1 DAVIDOVÁ Lucie 37 1994 Baník	Stříbro Ž	-	do	35 0:41:48
2 KOLÁŘOVÁ Hana 29 1988 SCOTT	MIO	Team Ž	-	do	35 0:41:59
3 KORJENKOVÁ Aneta 64 1987 AK	Škoda	Plzeň Ž	-	do	35 0:42:14
4 KAVIJOVÁ Petra 58 1988 Atletika	Klatovy Ž	-	do	35 0:42:54
5 ŠTURMOVÁ Barbora 10 1985 Ž	-	do	35 0:44:41
6 ŠVEJDOVÁ Monika 49 1988 R+M Ž	-	do	35 0:51:08
7 MUŽÍKOVÁ Martina 7 1990 LK	Škoda	Plzeň Ž	-	do	35 0:54:01
8 JANDOVÁ Martina 8 1992 Atletika	Klatovy Ž	-	do	35 0:54:02
9 TICHÁ Libuše 4 1982 Brnířov Ž	-	do	35 0:56:22

Ženy	do	35



Poř. Prijmeni Jmeno STC Rocnik KLUB Kategorie cas
1 LUKÁŠKOVÁ Zlata 11 1968 AC	Falcon	 Ž	-	nad	 0:44:08
2 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Hedvika 19 1969 Atletika	Klatovy Ž	-	nad	 0:47:53
3 HROMÁDKOVÁ Monika 34 1974 Ž	-	nad	 0:55:13
4 KITZBERGEROVÁ Linda 25 1977 Grafton Ž	-	nad	 0:59:20

Ženy	nad	35


